1/12Proportional pressure reducing valve
with DC motor actuation
Type (Z)DRS
Size 6
Component series 1X
Maximum operating pressure 210 bar
Maximum flow 30 l/min
RE 29173/12.05

P
2/12 Bosch Rexroth AG Hydraulics Type (Z)DRS    RE 29173/12.05
Ordering code
Type DRS Material number
DRS 6 –1X/50AMG24K32MG R901025496
DRS 6 –1X/100AMG24K32MG R901055990
DRS 6 –1X/210AMG24K32MG R901055991
Type ZDRS Material number
ZDRS 6 VP-1X/50AMG24K32MG R901025495
ZDRS 6 VP-1X-/100AMG24K32MG R900756973
ZDRS 6 VP-1X/210AMG24K32MG R900777725
Standard types
Symbols ( 1  = component side, 2  = plate side)